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PREISLISTE SOMMER 2024

Kinderermäßigung:
bis 2 Jahre frei

3 – 7 Jahre 50% 
8 – 14 Jahre 30%

im Zimmer der Eltern

Hotel • Restaurant

Alle Preise pro Person / Tag
inkl. aller Abgaben und Steuern

Sommer
30. Juni – 29. August

€ 59,00

Spätsommer
ab 29. August

€ 56,00

Inklusive Frühstück
Halbpension-Zuschlag € 20,00 • Einbettzimmer-Zuschlag € 12,00

Frühsommer
bis 30. Juni

€ 54,00


